Instructions Sheet for Optometry Times News Flash 05-25-2015
Name of Print Publication: Optometry Times
Name of Newsletter: Optometry Times News Flash
Mail Date and Time: May 25, 2014 (11:00 a.m. Eastern Daylight Time U.S.)
From Line: Gretchyn M. Bailey, NCLC, FAAO, Editor in Chief, Content Channel Director, Optometry Times News Flash <optometrytimes@mail.optometrytimes.com>
Subject Line: Your pets may increase your glaucoma risk 

Optometry Times Show Update
Lyris List Name: opttimes

Mailing #1: Optins
Lyris HQ List Name: Optometry Times
Segment Name: enews optins

Mailing #2: 90-Day Engaged Prospects
Lyris HQ List Name: Optometry Times
Segment Name: enews engaged prospect

Mailing #3: Advertisers
Lyris HQ List Name: Optometry Times Adver
Segment Name: None

New Job Opportunities 
IL-Bard Optical
http://jobs.modernmedicine.com/jobs/staff-optometrist-peoria-illinois-61615-75644931-d


IL-Hardesty Eye Care & Associates
http://jobs.modernmedicine.com/jobs/looking-for-a-place-to-start-your-medical-model-optometric-practice-downers-grove-illinois-60515-75242013-d


MD-Company Confidential
http://jobs.modernmedicine.com/jobs/full-time-associate-optometrist-waldorf-maryland-20601-77638552-d

Contact person:
Name: Gretchyn Bailey
Email: gbailey@advanstar.com
Phone: 215-412-0214
Send proof to: Gretchyn Bailey gbailey@advanstar.com, Colleen McCarthy cmccarthy@advanstar.com, Mark Dlugoss mdlugoss@advanstar.com, Laura McElwee, lmcelwee@advanstar.com, Terry Tetzlaff, ttetzlaff@advanstar.com, Tami Liss, tliss@advanstar.com, Greg Artis gartis@advanstar.com
__________________________________________________________________________

Content instructions
Use Template for the eNewsletter at: http://images2.advanstar.com/optometry/eNews/Template/Clinical-Insights/OD_ClinicalInsights.html

[ITEM #1 E-NEWSLETTER HEADLINE AND TEASER] 
SECTION HEADER: Glaucoma    
Your pet may increase your glaucoma risk
Los Angeles—A recent study found that exposure to cats and cockroaches may increase the risk for glaucoma, while contact with dogs could help guard against the disease. » Click here to check it out
[bookmark: _GoBack]    Link to full article: http://optometrytimes.modernmedicine.com/node/406363

[ITEM #2 E-NEWSLETTER HEADLINE AND TEASER] 
SECTION HEADER: Diabetes 
What we can learn from managing diabetic patients
Dr. Mohammad Rafieetary discusses what ODs can learn from managing diabetic patients. » What you can learn 
Link to full article: http://optometrytimes.modernmedicine.com/optometrytimes/news/what-we-can-learn-managing-diabetic-patients


Related links 
Quality of life after LASIK
http://optometrytimes.modernmedicine.com/optometrytimes/news/quality-life-after-lasik 

Goblet cells’ role in tear stability and ocular surface health 
http://optometrytimes.modernmedicine.com/node/406120 
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